
FROM:

Peter
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

Kimberli Healy
742 Tressy Ave

GLENDORA, CA 91740

USPS DELIVER TO:
Kimberli Healy
742 Tressy Ave

GLENDORA, CA 91740

CUST REF: PK-1889978401423491315-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3948 8442 9853
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 8 00 3948 8442 9853

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5355 3841 62
ZHSC-TL-ZSY-4P-BK * 1


